
Perchè G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 11 4 3 3 6

Sola Simone (01/574) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 10

Tamiazzo Enrico (01/561) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 7 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 5 0 0

Ramon Luigino (01/623) 2 1 4 4 1 0 2 2 3 4 2 5 4 5 2 4 4 6 1 3

Destro Michele (01/1256) 2 0 4 8 4 5 2 3 1 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9

Spampanato Felice (01/1261) 2 5 4 3 3 3 0 0 1 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Grego Mattia (01/1244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sola  Davide 01/1230 39 78 2,00

Sola Simone 01/574 36 71 1,97

Tamiazzo Enrico 01/561 21 45 2,14

Ramon Luigino 01/623 25 34 1,36

Destro Michele 01/1256 21 30 1,43

Spampanato Felice 01/1261 13 19 1,46

Coppo Federica 01/1621 5 2 0,40

Grego Mattia 01/1244 0 0 0,00

Ruinassi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tezzon Federico (01/1360) 4 8 4 8 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 6

Faccio Luca (01/1423) 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 4

Fattore Deni (01/1425) 2 2 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 6

Buson Dino (01/854) 0 0 2 6 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7

Bonaguro Davide (01/162) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0

Venturin Carlo (01/1436) 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardi Filippo (01/446) 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tezzon Federico 01/1360 34 66 1,94

Faccio Luca 01/1423 32 49 1,53

Fattore Deni 01/1425 26 34 1,31

Buson Dino 01/854 14 30 2,14

Bonaguro Davide 01/162 20 28 1,40

Venturin Carlo 01/1436 18 20 1,11

Bernardi Filippo 01/446 16 16 1,00

Bar Bon Dart's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bassan Luca (01/1477) 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 9

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 0 0 1 3 4 8 4 7 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5

Zanardo Marco (01/1492) 4 3 4 5 1 1 0 0 4 8 4 8 1 3 4 3 4 6 4 7

Michielon Giorgia (01/1475) 4 2 1 3 2 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0

Capellua Maicol (01/1473) 0 0 3 1 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 5

De Marchi Enrico (01/1474) 4 3 3 2 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troiano Luigino (01/1478) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bassan Luca 01/1477 40 75 1,88

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 32 50 1,56

Zanardo Marco 01/1492 30 44 1,47

Michielon Giorgia 01/1475 31 42 1,35

Capellua Maicol 01/1473 16 18 1,12

De Marchi Enrico 01/1474 11 7 0,64

Troiano Luigino 01/1478 0 0 0,00

Dart Attack 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Temporin Matteo (01/217) 4 6 3 7 2 0 4 9 3 4 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 4

Masiero Dario (01/286) 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 8

Mastellaro Mario (01/1470) 4 6 2 0 4 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 1 4 4

Tioli Fabio (01/442) 2 5 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gardin Daniele (01/1098) 2 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 1 1 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0

Favaro Enrico (01/751) 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 6 3 4 0 0 2 1 4 0 2 3 0 0

Brinafico Sabrina (01/1354) 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4

Schiavolin Fabiola (01/1353) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Temporin Matteo 01/217 32 54 1,69

Masiero Dario 01/286 35 49 1,40

Mastellaro Mario 01/1470 25 24 0,96

Tioli Fabio 01/442 12 20 1,67

Gardin Daniele 01/1098 19 18 0,95

Favaro Enrico 01/751 19 17 0,89

Brinafico Sabrina 01/1354 18 8 0,44

Schiavolin Fabiola 01/1353 0 0 0,00



Malastrana G46 D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 9

Marinello Claudio (01/198) 2 3 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 5

Bergamin Fabio (01/1588) 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 2 0

Gambalunga Gabriele (01/1606) 4 3 4 0 2 2 4 3 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 5

Pantaleo Giuseppe (01/1635) 4 5 2 0 2 3 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 2

Canova Simone (01/1486) 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baracco Marta (01/1586) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

Patella Lucia (01/1548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 24 49 2,04

Marinello Claudio 01/198 32 43 1,34

Bergamin Fabio 01/1588 32 34 1,06

Gambalunga Gabriele 01/1606 30 30 1,00

Pantaleo Giuseppe 01/1635 20 21 1,05

Canova Simone 01/1486 13 7 0,54

Baracco Marta 01/1586 9 2 0,22

Patella Lucia 01/1548 0 0 0,00

Ooga Booga

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Baldon Brian (01/1551) 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 12 3 5 4 11 4 8 4 10

Ruvoletto Gabriele (01/1598) 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 7 2 4

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 2 1 2 3 4 9 4 2 2 2 3 3 1 1 2 6 2 2 4 4

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 3 7 2 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 3 3 2 6 2 3 4 4

Cicchi Nicola (01/1517) 2 4 2 5 4 11 3 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Andrea (01/1640) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 2 4 0 0

Coin Matteo (01/1513) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Salmaso Luigi (01/1516) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldon Brian 01/1551 39 101 2,59

Ruvoletto Gabriele 01/1598 38 88 2,32

Moro Matteo 01/1550 26 33 1,27

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 18 31 1,72

Cicchi Nicola 01/1517 16 28 1,75

Mazzucato Andrea 01/1640 8 15 1,88

Coin Matteo 01/1513 10 6 0,60

Salmaso Luigi 01/1516 5 4 0,80


